
NAME EMAIL

B Woof - Principal bwoof@hwdsb.on.ca

K Davy - Vice Principal kdavy@hwdsb.on.ca

E Wilkie - Vice Principal ewilkie@hwdsb.on.ca

Adams, D daadams@hwdsb.on.ca

Adham, M madham@hwdsb.on.ca

Bailey, N nbailey@hwdsb.on.ca

Baker, D dbaker@hwdsb.on.ca

Boda, R rboda@hwdsb.on.ca

Borsellino, M msalameh@hwdsb.on.ca

Bower, J jbower@hwdsb.on.ca

Brooks, G gsbrooks@hwdsb.on.ca

Brown, J jbrown@hwdsb.on.ca

Burnell, J jburnell@hwdsb.on.ca

Ciulini, S sciulini@hwdsb.on.ca

Cowitz, M mcowitz@hwdsb.on.ca

Crowe, J jacrowe@hwdsb.on.ca

Crowley, S scrowley@hwdsb.on.ca

Cuell, W wcuell@hwdsb.on.ca

D'Aguilar, J jdaguila@hwdsb.on.ca

Dailey, L ldailey@hwdsb.on.ca

Danese, B bdanese@hwdsb.on.ca

Dimitriadis, J jdimitri@hwdsb.on.ca

Dunbrack, R rdunbrac@hwdsb.on.ca

Elo, C celo@hwdsb.on.ca

Fanara, S sfanara@hwdsb.on.ca

Fisher, K kfisher@hwdsb.on.ca

Fletcher, R jrfletch@hwdsb.on.ca

Foot, M mfoot@hwdsb.on.ca

Gillen, S sgillen@hwdsb.on.ca

Harris, H hharris@hwdsb.on.ca

Harrop, T tharrop@hwdsb.on.ca

Heida, T theida@hwdsb.on.ca

Hendriks, J jhendrik@hwdsb.on.ca

Hildner, H hhildner@hwdsb.on.ca

Holman, C cholman@hwdsb.on.ca

Hutchinson, L lhutchin@hwdsb.on.ca

Kay, M mkay@hwdsb.on.ca

Kernaghan, S skernagh@hwdsb.on.ca

Lepard, A alepard@hwdsb.on.ca

Lewis, M malewis@hwdsb.on.ca

Logan, E elogan@hwdsb.on.ca

Lounsbury, R rlounsbu@hwdsb.on.ca

Malcolm, G gmalcolm@hwdsb.on.ca

McLaren, H hmclaren@hwdsb.on.ca

Mifflin, L lmifflin@hwdsb.on.ca

Murray, J jwmurray@hwdsb.on.ca



Myers, J jlmeyers@hwdsb.on.ca

Nicholson, S snichols@hwdsb.on.ca

O'Connor Spark, J jeoconno@hwdsb.on.ca

O'Sullivan, C cosulliv@hwdsb.on.ca

Page, C cpage@hwdsb.on.ca

Panavas, S spanavas@hwdsb.on.ca

Parker, P pkirio@hwdsb.on.ca

Petruszkiewicz, J jopetrusz@hwdsb.on.ca

Piccioni, E epiccion@hwdsb.on.ca

Podstawka, T tpodstaw@hwdsb.on.ca

Powles, C cpowles@hwdsb.on.ca

Provost, L lprovost@hwdsb.on.ca

Rancourt, S srancour@hwdsb.on.ca

Rotskas, T trotskas@hwdsb.on.ca

Sanders, A ansander@hwdsb.on.ca

Schurer, J jschurer@hwdsb.on.ca

Schurer, M mschurer@hwdsb.on.ca

Storozinski, J jstorozi@hwdsb.on.ca

Surtel, B bsurtel@hwdsb.on.ca

Taylor, D dtaylor@hwdsb.on.ca

Toma, G gtoma@hwdsb.on.ca

Toor, M mtoor@hwdsb.on.ca

Trojek, J jtrojek@hwdsb.on.ca

Tsang, A atsang@hwdsb.on.ca

Turner, J jlturner@hwdsb.on.ca

Utjesinovic, D dutjesin@hwdsb.on.ca

Vallance, J jvallanc@hwdsb.on.ca

Vezeau, C cvezeau@hwdsb.on.ca

Vujic, D dzdero@hwdsb.on.ca

Waite, S swaite@hwdsb.on.ca

Wightman jwightma@hwdsb.on.ca

Wilson, S smwilson@hwdsb.on.ca

Wylie, M mwylie@hwdsb.on.ca


